F-33
LC305/LCM305 (Cable Style)
LC315/LCM315 (Connector Style)
Compression
0-25 lb to 0-20,000 lb
0-100 to 50,000 N
U 0.25% Interchangeability
U Built-In Load Button

L
S
F
z I
R
LCM305-2Kn, shown
actual size.
LC305/LCM305 models
with 3 m (10') cable.
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
Ordering Example: LCM315-10KN, 10,000 N capacity connector-style load cell.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector, sold separately.
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter.
Ordering Examples: LC305-1K, 1000 lb capacity cable-style load cell.
LC315-20K, 20,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell, and PT06F10-6S, mating
connector (sold separately).
 To Order
  CaPaCItY  MoDEL no.
 lb n CaBLE  ConnECtoR  CoMPatIBLE MEtERS
 25 111 LC305-25 LC315-25   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 50 222 LC305-50 LC315-50  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 100 445 LC305-100 LC315-100  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 200 890 LC305-200 LC315-200  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 300 1334 LC305-300 LC315-300  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 500  2224 LC305-500 LC315-500  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1000 4448 LC305-1K LC315-1K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 2000 8896 LC305-2K LC315-2K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 2500 11,120 LC305-2.5K LC315-2.5K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 5000 22,240 LC305-5K LC315-5K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 8000 35,584 LC305-8K LC315-8K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 10,000 44,480 LC305-10K LC315-10K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 20,000 88,960 LC305-20K LC315-20K  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
StanDaRD MoDELS
Compatible Meters/Controllers for
LC305 Series Load Cells
the iSeries is available in 1⁄32, 1⁄16, and
1⁄8 DIn program mable process controllers with serial
and embedded Internet/Ether net com muni cations
(order EI option Cni16D). the iSeries features
programmable color displays, free software and
activeX Controls, selectable full autotune PID
control, and nEMa 4 (IP65) rated front bezel.
ordering Examples: DPiS8, strain/process (monitor
only), 1⁄8 DIn, CniS8, strain/process controller with
2 control outputs.
Bottom view of
all models shows
mounting holes.
 CaPaCItY   MoDEL no.
 n  lb CaBLE    ConnECtoR  CoMPatIBLE MEtERS
 100 22.5 LCM305-100n LCM315-100n   iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 200 45 LCM305-200n LCM315-200n  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 500 112 LCM305-500n LCM315-500n  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1000 225 LCM305-1Kn LCM315-1Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 2000 450 LCM305-2Kn LCM315-2Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 5000 1124 LCM305-5Kn LCM315-5Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 10,000 2248 LCM305-10Kn LCM315-10Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 20,000 4496 LCM305-20Kn LCM315-20Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 50,000 11,240 LCM305-50Kn LCM315-50Kn  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
MEtRIC MoDELS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for omega manufacturer: